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Advisement Calendar 
 
Summer Session – 2024 
Date Event 
Monday, March 4 Advisement – All Students 
Wednesday, May 22 Summer Tuition Due 
Monday, May 27 Holiday (Memorial Day) No Classes 
Tuesday, May 28-Tuesday, June 4 Walk-In Registration 
Tuesday, May 28  First 5-Week and 10-Week Classes Begin 
Tuesday, May 28 Last Day to Register for First 5-Week Classes 
Thursday, May 30  Last Day to Register for 10-Week Classes & 

Last Day to Withdraw with 100% Refund – First 
5-Week Classes 

Monday, June 3 8-Week Classes Begin 
Monday, June 3-Tuesday, June 4 Late Night Registration (Open until 6:00pm) 
Tuesday, June 4 Last Day to Register for 8-Week Classes 
Wednesday, June 5 Last Day to Withdraw with 100% Refund –  

10-Week Classes 
Sunday, June 9 Last Day to Withdraw with 100% Refund – 

8- Week Classes 
Wednesday, June 19 Holiday (Juneteenth) No Classes 
Thursday, June 20 Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Grade – First 

5-Week Classes 
Wednesday, June 26 End of First 5-Week Classes  
Thursday, June 27 First 5-Week Final Exams 
Monday, July 1 Second 5-Week Classes Begin and Last Day 

to Register for Second 5-Week Classes 
Wednesday, July 3 Last Day to Withdraw with 100% Refund – 

Second 5-Week Classes 
Thursday, July 4 Holiday (July 4th) No Classes 
Thursday, July 11 Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Grade – 8-

Week and 10-Week Classes 
Wednesday, July 24  Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Grade – 

Second 5-Week  
Tuesday, July 30 End of 10-Week Classes 
Wednesday, July 31 Second 5-Week and 10-Week Final Exams and 

End of 8-Week Classes 
Thursday, August 1 8-Week Final Exams 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


